
女子

３００ｍ ５００ｍ ３００ｍ ５００ｍ

1 西山 夢乃 城 下 30.69 49.08 30.48 50.72 160.97

2 川口 美樹 おいらせ町 30.81 50.31 31.17 50.19 162.48

3 宮崎 瑠南 白山台 31.04 50.77 30.62 51.05 163.48

4 武部 早浦 根 城 32.02 50.57 31.89 52.97 167.45

5 磯嶋 美波 種 差 32.08 51.40 32.05 53.07 168.60

6 磯嶋 真波 種 差 33.39 53.31 33.56 54.51 174.77

7 浅坂 靖子 長 者 33.88 54.26 32.66 54.22 175.02

8 橋本 和泉 八 戸 33.40 54.09 33.32 56.13 176.94

9 西澤和々子 江 南 33.67 54.88 33.41 55.59 177.55

10 鈴木 志歩 八 戸 35.47 57.55 35.04 58.23 186.29

11 河原木聖可 下 長 35.31 58.15 34.62 58.41 186.49

12 加賀ひかり 湊 35.06 58.53 34.40 58.97 186.96

13 船水ひかり 白山台 36.43 57.89 35.79 59.74 189.85

14 杉村 真唯 種 差 35.89 59.53 35.85 60.00 191.27

15 小笠原亜美 おいらせ町 37.14 61.98 36.73 62.35 198.20

男子

３００ｍ ５００ｍ ３００ｍ ５００ｍ

1 毛利祐太郎 江 南 29.22 47.08 28.92 47.39 152.61

2 山本 大生 高 館 30.20 48.54 30.10 49.12 157.96

3 加賀 達也 湊 29.89 50.06 29.94 50.04 159.93

4 原 大成 白山台 31.78 50.38 31.82 51.95 165.93

5 村山 翔威 吹 上 32.70 52.04 31.51 53.14 169.39

6 工藤 慧典 木内々 32.60 52.64 33.00 53.68 171.92

7 山本 大史 高 館 42.74 53.33 32.11 53.02 181.20

8 橋本 将 下 長 35.92 59.35 35.11 58.60 188.98

9 尾崎志久真 白山台 36.89 62.66 37.27 61.49 198.31

10 村﨑 亮佑 おいらせ町 41.03 66.56 40.37 70.18 218.14

11 玉澤 宙紀 根 城 42.94 75.22 41.01 73.21 232.38

12 黒沢 卓也 吹 上 41.96 76.93 41.66 77.51 238.06

２日目
総得点 備 考
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組 走 路 氏 名 所 属 タイム 順 位 備 考

Ｉ 船 水 ひ か り 白山台 36.43 14

Ｏ

Ｉ 鈴 木 志 歩 八 戸 35.47 12

Ｏ 小 笠 原 亜 美 おいらせ町 37.14 15

Ｉ 杉 村 真 唯 種 差 35.89 13

Ｏ 加 賀 ひ か り 湊 35.06 10

Ｉ 橋 本 和 泉 八 戸 33.40 7

Ｏ 河 原 木 聖 可 下 長 35.31 11

Ｉ 磯 嶋 真 波 種 差 33.39 6

Ｏ 浅 坂 靖 子 長 者 33.88 9

Ｉ 磯 嶋 美 波 種 差 32.08 5

Ｏ 西 澤 和 々 子 江 南 33.67 8

Ｉ 宮 崎 瑠 南 白山台 31.04 3

Ｏ 武 部 早 浦 根 城 32.02 4

Ｉ 西 山 夢 乃 城 下 30.69 1

Ｏ 川 口 美 樹 おいらせ町 30.81 2

２．男子 ３００m （第１日目）

組 走 路 氏 名 所 属 タイム 順 位 備 考

1 Ｉ 玉 澤 宙 紀 根 城 42.94 12

Ｏ 黒 沢 卓 也 吹 上 41.96 10

2 Ｉ 村 﨑 亮 佑 おいらせ町 41.03 9

Ｏ 尾 崎 志 久 真 白山台 36.89 8

3 Ｉ 橋 本 将 下 長 35.92 7

Ｏ 村 山 翔 威 吹 上 32.70 6

4 Ｉ 工 藤 慧 典 木内々 32.60 5

Ｏ 山 本 大 史 高 館 42.74 11

Ｉ 原 大 成 白山台 31.78 4

Ｏ 加 賀 達 也 湊 29.89 2

Ｉ 毛 利 祐 太 郎 江 南 29.22 1

Ｏ 山 本 大 生 高 館 30.20 3
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組 走 路 氏 名 所 属 タイム 順 位 備 考

Ｉ

Ｏ 鈴 木 志 歩 八 戸 57.55 10

Ｉ 小 笠 原 亜 美 おいらせ町 61.98 15

Ｏ 船 水 ひ か り 白山台 57.89 11

Ｉ 加 賀 ひ か り 湊 58.53 13

Ｏ 橋 本 和 泉 八 戸 54.09 7

Ｉ 河 原 木 聖 可 下 長 58.15 12

Ｏ 杉 村 真 唯 種 差 59.53 14

Ｉ 浅 坂 靖 子 長 者 54.26 8

Ｏ 磯 嶋 美 波 種 差 51.40 5

Ｉ 西 澤 和 々 子 江 南 54.88 9

Ｏ 磯 嶋 真 波 種 差 53.31 6

Ｉ 武 部 早 浦 根 城 50.57 3

Ｏ 西 山 夢 乃 城 下 49.08 1

Ｉ 川 口 美 樹 おいらせ町 50.31 2

Ｏ 宮 崎 瑠 南 白山台 50.77 4

組 走 路 氏 名 所 属 タイム 順 位 備 考

Ｉ 黒 沢 卓 也 吹 上 76.93 12

Ｏ 村 﨑 亮 佑 おいらせ町 66.56 10

Ｉ 尾 崎 志 久 真 白山台 62.66 9

Ｏ 玉 澤 宙 紀 根 城 75.22 11

Ｉ 村 山 翔 威 吹 上 52.04 5

Ｏ 工 藤 慧 典 木内々 52.64 6

Ｉ 山 本 大 史 高 館 53.33 7

Ｏ 橋 本 将 下 長 59.35 8

Ｉ 加 賀 達 也 湊 50.06 3

Ｏ 毛 利 祐 太 郎 江 南 47.08 1

Ｉ 山 本 大 生 高 館 48.54 2

Ｏ 原 大 成 白山台 50.38 4
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大会記録 中田智子 （田面木スポーツ少年団） ４８．３６ （第３回大会）



組 走 路 氏 名 所 属 タイム 順 位 備 考

Ｉ

Ｏ 杉村 真唯 種 差 35.85 14

Ｉ 小笠原亜美 おいらせ町 36.73 15

Ｏ 船水ひかり 白山台 35.79 13

Ｉ 加賀ひかり 湊 34.40 10

Ｏ 鈴木 志歩 八 戸 35.04 12

Ｉ 河原木聖可 下 長 34.62 11

Ｏ 橋本 和泉 八 戸 33.32 7

Ｉ 西澤和々子 江 南 33.41 8

Ｏ 磯嶋 真波 種 差 33.56 9

Ｉ 浅坂 靖子 長 者 32.66 6

Ｏ 磯嶋 美波 種 差 32.05 5

Ｉ 武部 早浦 根 城 31.89 4

Ｏ 宮崎 瑠南 白山台 30.62 2

Ｉ 川口 美樹 おいらせ町 31.17 3

Ｏ 西山 夢乃 城 下 30.48 1

組 走 路 氏 名 所 属 タイム 順 位 備 考

Ｉ 黒沢 卓也 吹 上 41.66 12

Ｏ 玉澤 宙紀 根 城 41.01 11

Ｉ 尾崎志久真 白山台 37.27 9

Ｏ 村﨑 亮佑 おいらせ町 40.37 10

Ｉ 山本 大史 高 館 32.11 6

Ｏ 橋本 将 下 長 35.11 8

Ｉ 村山 翔威 吹 上 31.51 4

Ｏ 工藤 慧典 木内々 33.00 7

Ｉ 加賀 達也 湊 29.94 2

Ｏ 原 大成 白山台 31.82 5

Ｉ 山本 大生 高 館 30.10 3

Ｏ 毛利祐太郎 江 南 28.92 1
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組 走 路 氏 名 所 属 タイム 順 位 備 考

Ｉ 杉村 真唯 種 差 60.00 14

Ｏ

Ｉ 船水ひかり 白山台 59.74 13

Ｏ 小笠原亜美 おいらせ町 62.35 15

Ｉ 鈴木 志歩 八 戸 58.23 10

Ｏ 河原木聖可 下 長 58.41 11

Ｉ 橋本 和泉 八 戸 56.13 9

Ｏ 加賀ひかり 湊 58.97 12

Ｉ 磯嶋 真波 種 差 54.51 7

Ｏ 西澤和々子 江 南 55.59 8

Ｉ 磯嶋 美波 種 差 53.07 5

Ｏ 浅坂 靖子 長 者 54.22 6

Ｉ 宮崎 瑠南 白山台 51.05 3

Ｏ 武部 早浦 根 城 52.97 4

Ｉ 西山 夢乃 城 下 50.72 2

Ｏ 川口 美樹 おいらせ町 50.19 1

組 走 路 氏 名 所 属 タイム 順 位 備 考

Ｉ 玉澤 宙紀 根 城 73.21 11

Ｏ 黒沢 卓也 吹 上 77.51 12

Ｉ 村﨑 亮佑 おいらせ町 70.18 10

Ｏ 尾崎志久真 白山台 61.49 9

Ｉ 橋本 将 下 長 58.60 8

Ｏ 山本 大史 高 館 53.02 5

Ｉ 工藤 慧典 木内々 53.68 7

Ｏ 村山 翔威 吹 上 53.14 6

Ｉ 原 大成 白山台 51.95 4

Ｏ 加賀 達也 湊 50.04 3

Ｉ 毛利祐太郎 江 南 47.39 1

Ｏ 山本 大生 高 館 49.12 2
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大会記録 中田智子 （田面木スポーツ少年団） ４８．３６ （第３回大会）
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